AGRO synthetic braided cable sleeving

AGROflex Box braided sleeve PET within dispenser box

- Black

Article no:
EAN:
Material
Monofil
Properties

Expansion

Approval

Operation temperature
Nominal diameter
minimal diameter
maximum diameter
Contents

Dispatch

6875.40.30.06
7611614261409
Polyester PET
@0.22mm

Highly flexible, self-adapting, resistant to
abrasion, free of cadmium, formaldehyde,
halogen and graphite, self-extinguishing acc.
to DIN 75200 (FMVSS 302), good resistance
to fuel, mineral oil and chemicals

Expansion ratio 1 : 2
EN 45545-2 (HL3)
-50°C / +150°C

30

23 mm

50 mm

6m

1

2% KAISER
000
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