## AGRO synthetic braided cable sleeving



## AGROflex Box braided sleeve PET within dispenser box

· Black

Article no:	6875.40.30.06
EAN:	7611614261409
Material	Polyester PET
Monofil	Ø 0.22mm
Properties	Highly flexible, self-adapting, resistant to abrasion, free of cadmium, formaldehyde, halogen and graphite, self-extinguishing acc. to DIN 75200 (FMVSS 302), good resistance to fuel, mineral oil and chemicals
Expansion	Expansion ratio 1:2
Approval	EN 45545-2 (HL3)
Operation temperature	-50°C / +150°C
Nominal diameter	30
minimal diameter	23 mm
maximum diameter	50 mm
Contents	6 m
Dispatch	1

